CRESCENTA VALLEY TOWN COUNCIL
TREASURER’S REPORT
MAY 1 THROUGH 31, 2025

BALANCE ON HAND

INCOME

Total Income

EXPENSE

Check# 1122 — Yeseung Cho (scholarship)
Check# 1123 — Joseph Choi (scholarship)
Check# 1125 — Darcy Ireland (scholarship)
Debit — Caspian Services (website)

Debit — Byblos — (outreach)

Constant Contact

Total Expenses

BALANCE ON HAND 5-31-25

$ 6,325.58

$ 00.00

$ 400.00
400.00
400.00
340.00
120.72

56.00

$ 1,716.72

$ 4,608.86



